AUNZA

PURE OUTDOOR LIGHTING

PGL/L
Pagoda Light

96mm
| 3 3/4”

@78mm o
3”

— 136mm
| | 5”

@63.5mm
21/2”

123mm
417/8”

J78mm
3 A

55mm |
21/8”

Retro Base

USA Wall Box Adaptor and Wall Plate
(Included with USA Wall Mount fixtures)
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For more information, CAD files, photometric files, and installation

instructions, please visit: www.hunzalighting.com/PGL-L
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